FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Tuesday, 12 October 2021 at 8:58 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Queanbeyan - Tuesday, 12 October 2021

2:50 PM - QRACING HORSE OF THE YEAR 20-21“BYBLOSBOY” F& M BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1460m)
04 Denmiss 2/1:31 1 4 Jan 20 7.5L 55.0 575 605 13.7 187 17 14.7 Hudd
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Jockey

Williams

Age

™



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kyneton - Tuesday, 12 October 2021

3:30 PM - Cams Security BM 64 Handicap (1887m)

01 Alloway

3/1:9

9

3

Feb 21

26L 610 59.5

4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars C,G& E BM 58 Handicap (1218m)

01 Brazen Brando

2/1: 20

11

7

May 21

22L 605 59.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

65.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
15 8
4.6 5

Form
Score

135

BLP

11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.5

15.6

Trainer

(Jnr)

O'Sullivan

Jockey

Newitt

Childs

Age

4G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

L eicester - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

2:55 AM - leicesterraces Next M eeting M onday 25th October EBF Novice Stakes (1540m)
03 Levendi 29/6: 1 5 7 Apr'18 10.8L 58.0 60.0 128.0 66.7 787 73 71.7 Charalambou McEntee 3G
S
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Newcastle - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

4:00 AM - MansionBet Beaten By A Head EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1320m)

04 Lucky Lucky Lucky 15/11: 2 2 5 May '16  25L 59.0 59.0 129.0 56.9
5:30 AM - MansionBet Watch And Bet Handicap (1765m)
02 Tangled 51/9: 42 10 3 Jan'19 20L 630 580 1380 564
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Idle

Form
Score

69.4

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

61

59

Factor

58.9 Tinkler

66.4 Tutty

Jockey

Eaves

Eaves

Age

2G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Port Lincoln - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

1:05 PM - Lincoln Window Tint Benchmark 80 Handicap (Heat 5 Riziz Series) (1000m)

05 M esserschmitt 2/1:25 3 4 Jan '20 33L 61.0 56.5 54.5 -5.2
2:50 PM - JP Cabinets Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 2 Happy Trails Series) (1210m)

02 Spanish Heirloom  2/1: 10 2 2 Mar'21  0.8L 60.5 56.5 615 -15

06 Kingson 2/1: 51 5 5 Jul 20 45L 595 565 59.0 18
3:25PM - AVISPort Lincoln Benchmark 58 Handicap (1000m)

03 L'il Piper 2/1: 10 9 4 Dec'’20 44L 575 575 580 48
5:20 PM - Lincoln Sand Supplies Rating 0 - 58 Handicap (1350m)

11 Unscopesble 2/1: 56 3 4 Aug'l7 88L 550 575 540 10.0
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Months
Idle

10

Form BLP
Score
18 -1
25 0
11.8 6
17.8 8
170 13

Vaue Emerg

112

9.5

Factor

-2.2

0.5
6.8

13.8

13.0

Trainer

Bishop

Doudle
Cozamanis

Hyam

Atkinson

Jockey

Metcalfe

Price
Annells

Caboche

Atkinson

Age

6G

aM
7G

am

™



Tote

Caulfield - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

1:25 PM - Thoroughbred BreedersVic Handicap (1600m)

Horse

Score/Starts

1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

02 Blushing Tycoon 93:7 3 4 Jul ‘21 3.6L
2:00 PM - Neds Coongy Cup (2000m)
08 Zayydani 9/3: 15 1 3 Jul 21 2.6L
04 DoubleYou Tee 12/5: 44 4 5 Feb 21 32L
03 Floating Artist 6/3: 14 5 1 Sep 21
01 Secret Blaze 35/12: 30 6 1 Sep'21
02 Duais 24/5: 12 7 6 Sep'21  35L
06 Wentwood 2/1: 28 9 4 Dec 20 3.9L
2:35PM - Nick Johnstone Real Estate Handlcap (2000m)
07 Takumi 4/2: 28 1 Jan '21 8.6L
09 Alcyone 3/2:9 5 2 Jul 20 1.0L
12 War Critic 2/1: 14 8 12 Jan 21 8.2L
08 BeaTempted 2/1: 19 14 2 Jun'19 4.5L
3:10 PM - BECK Probuild Handicap (2400m)
11 Reflect the Stars 2/1: 28 3 Sep '21
02 Smokin' Romans  4/2: 15 4 1 Aug 21
04 Roya Crown 10/3: 18 6 13 Jul '21 9.2L
10 Accountability 6/3: 22 11 1 Sep 21
3:45PM - Hyland Race Colours Handicap (1400m)
01 ArcadiaPrince 16/6: 18 2 Dec'18 14.4L
13 Agreeable 2/1:11 3 2 Apr21  04L
03 Al Passem 12/6: 36 4 10  Nov'l9 161L
07 Imperia Lad 2/1: 27 5 9 Jul 21 10.6L
04 | AmVinnie 4/2: 31 6 15 Jan'20  13.1L
05 Mr Money Bags 8/4: 42 7 12 Dec’20 7.1L
14 Seb Song 2/1:11 8 3 Nov'20  35L
10 Grinzinger Allee 2/1: 16 10 8 Jan 21 4.0L
09 Frankie Pinot 4/2: 12 11 2 Jun 21 0.8L
08 Mr Tipla 2/1: 31 13 11 Jun'21 5.8L
02 NottoBeMist 13/7: 27 14 4 Jul '21 6.2L
4:25 PM - Catanach's Jeweller s Blue Sapphire Stakes (1200m)
04 Port Louis 7/1: 6 1 2 May'21 15L
02 Jigsaw 114: 7 2 5 Aug'21  24L
01 Profiteer 23/6: 5 3 6 Mar '21 2.6L
07 Athelric 6/2:8 4 5 Aug'21  16L
06 Ranveer 2/11: 4 10 8 Jun 21 4.6L
5:05 PM - Schweppes Thousand Guineas (1600m)
07 Heresy 17/5:5 1 2 Sep21  0.2L
06 Zouzarella 1V4:3 2 2 Sep 21 1.0L
13 Fortunate Kiss 114 5 5 Jan 21 170
05 Literary Magnate 5/1: 4 6 6 Sep 21 3.2L
09 Yearning 5/1: 6 7 2 Oct 21 0.8L
02 Hinged 113:9 9 2 Oct 21 0.3L
08 Queen Of Dubai 4/2: 6 10 1 Sep 21
03 Elusive Express 8/2: 4 11 1 Oct 21
01 Swift Witness 24/5: 9 12 4 Sep'21  26L
04 Bon'sA Pearla 6/1: 4 13 1 Sep 21
5:45PM - Catanach’s JewellersLadies Day Vase (1600m)
03 Ecumenical 28/10: 18 2 Sep 21 4.3L
01 Only Words 9/3: 16 3 4 May'21  1.7L
09 Sirileo Miss 4/3: 8 4 1 Sep 21
06 Harmony Rose 14/2: 9 5 15 Apr 21 9.3L
08 Barbie's Fox 7/2: 21 6 4 May 20 2.2L
05 Florent 2/1: 27 7 4 Apr'20  28L
07 Aidensfield 43: 12 8 3 Sep'20  1.8L
12 Butter Chicken 5/1:5 11 9 Feb 21 5.0L
04 Foxy Frida 4/2:9 13 5 Jul 21 241
02 Starelle 11/3:11 14 4 Mar '21 19L

60.0

54.0
61.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

59.5
57.0
54.0
55.0

57.0
61.0
58.0
56.0

59.0
60.0
60.5
59.0
63.0
63.5
59.0
57.0
59.0
54.0
61.0

56.0
57.0
52.0
56.0
57.0

58.0
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.5
58.5
50.5
58.0
59.5
54.0
56.5
58.0
60.0
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Win
Wt

55.5

56.0
55.0

59.0
56.0

58.0

58 0
58.0

58.0

56.0
56.0
58.5
58.0
57.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

57.0
56.5

51.0
58.5
55.0
57.0
56.5
58.5
57.0

Wt
Now

59.5

54.0
55.5
57.0
58.0
57.0
54.5

58.5
57.5
56.0
58.0

55.0
61.0
58.0
55.5

63.0

59 5
58.5
59.5
59.5

56.5
56.5
58.5
60.5

57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0
57.0

56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

57.0
59.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
57.0
59.0

Fred Months

Factor

6.7

12 8
9.2

23
16
115

4.6

-2.9
-1.3
17
32
0.8

2.6

Idle
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Form BLP
Score
6.8 3
8.2 7
25 -1
6.8 1
10.1 4
196 12
15.7 6
157 14
10.7 5
328 24
252 11
24 0
5.0 1
281 22
11.6 0
285 26
-04 -3
254 21
214 16
278 21
191 12
11.3 3
19.6 9
11.4 0
332 20
195 5
53 4
8.6 6
205 17
13.0 8
226 12
0.1 0
2.7 0
11.7 6
15.2 9
9.8 2
11.3 2
11.0 1
12.0 1
18.6 6
14.0 1
159 13
10.6 7
31 0
340 28
11.1 5
7.6 0
16.7 8
246 13
20.0 6
16.8 2

Vaue Emerg

6.2

115

10.6

9.4

13.4

9.6

109
9.3

9.0
9.0

9.0

109

9.4

7.2

Factor

2.8

52
-25
5.8

13.6
117

7.7

20 8
23.2

14
4.0
15.2
10.6

146

-1.9
0.7
6.7
9.2
7.8

10.0
11.0
14.6
13.0

Trainer

Young

Hayes
Payne
Eustace
McEvoy
Cummings
Raymond

Purcell
Cummings
Zahra
Payne

O'Brien
Eustace
Kent
Waller

McDonald
Freedman
Keys
Moloney
Feek
Smith
Krongold
O'Brien
McEvoy
Young
Ryan

Eustace
Alderson
(Jnr)
Cummings
Laurie

Cummings
Freedman
Bowman
Williams
Hawkes
Waller
Bott
Freedman
Bott
Corstens

Huxtable
Waller
Wilde
Newnham
Bonella
Noonan
Hayes
Begg
Noblet
O'Brien

Jockey

Newitt

Moloney
Egan
Nugent
Currie
Dee
Lane

Bates
Oliver
Lane
Egan

Prebble
Allen
Thornton
Oliver

Gordon
McNeil
Stackhouse
Meech
Noonan
Bates
Cartwright
Lane
Currie
Newitt
McLeod

Allen
Williams
McNeil
Oliver
Currie

Oliver
Prebble
Holland
Y endall
Thornton
Lane
Childs
McNeil
Dee
Maskiell

Egan
Thornton
Meech
Prebble
German
Noonan
Stackhouse
Childs
Moor
Williams

Age

3C

5M
G
5G
6G
am
6G

5G
4G
5G
™

6M
5G
5G
5G

7G
am
7G
5G
G
G
4G
5G
5G
G
6G

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C

3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F
3F

aM
aM
aM
aM
5M
5M
am
aM
am
aM



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Win
Wt

Wt
Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

1:50 PM - ADMIRE MARSAT ARROWFIELD HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Wolves 10/2: 8 1 4 Feb 21 41L 550
2:25PM - VINERY HANDICAP (1100m)
02 Jerle 2/2:13 9 2 Apr'20 09L 580
3:00 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (1600m)
01 Milk Man 2/1: 29 1 3 Jun '20 16L 59.0
05 From TheBush 2/1: 14 3 1 Jul '21 58.5
04 Monsieur Sisu 2/1: 41 5 10 Dec'1l8 82L 520
02 Prompt Prodigy 5/1: 14 6 8 Apr21  56L 550
3:35PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (2400m)
07 Birdonawinningpo 2/1: 13 8 2 Feb 21 12L 59.0
st
4:15PM - YULONG HANDICAP (1400m)
06 Rebel Rama 2/1: 12 9 9 May'21 5.8L 56.5
4:55 PM - KEENELAND HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Oxford Tycoon 1/1: 25 1 10 Feb'18 51L 625
06 Partners 6/3: 32 3 10 Jul 20 76L 615
08 Zorocat 2/1: 14 4 7 Jul '21 53L 580
03 Dunbrody Power 2/1: 30 6 6 Dec'20 2.0L 585
04 Stolen Jade 4/2: 20 8 8 Jan '21 5.6L 59.0
02 Excdltic 5/1: 32 1 5 Feb'18  1.0L 610

Page 7/14

57.0

58.5

55.0

54.0
54.0

55.0

56.5

55.5
58.5
52.0
59.0
59.0
58.0

59.0

58.0

60.0
57.0
57.5
60.0

55.5

58.0

60.5
56.0
55.5
58.5
58.0
59.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
8.7 8
13
-0.8
-1.2 3
14.0
8.7 6
-4.7 7
6.9 4
-1.9
1.0
-1.3 3
24 9
4.8 9
-2.8

Form BLP
Score
137 12
12.3 3
32 2
2.8 0
290 24
227 16
53 -2
249 15
9.1 8
140 10
9.7 5
144 8
208 12
13.2 2

Vaue Emerg

7.8
10.2

19

4.3

7.8

Factor

9.7

103

0.2
18
19.0
14.7

33

15.9

-0.9

2.7
84
12.8
82

Trainer

Mountney

Cummings

Smith
Williams
Cave
Cummings

Freedman

Conners

Waugh
Singleton
Lane
Thompson
Conners
Portelli

Jockey

Ryan

Donald

Duggan
Clark
O'Hara
Schofield

Evoy

Collett

Ryan
Duggan
Evoy
Parr
Berry
Bowman

Age

3F

4G

G
5G
G
4H

5M

aMm

6G
6G
4aM
6M
5M
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Cambridge - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

1:54 PM - Marsh Racing Mdn (1300m)
04 Acquittal 2/1:6 8 6 Jan'18  209L 68.0 680 585 135 275 19 21.5 Rogerson Beemud 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

3:53PM - LEAN MEAN MACHINE AT AQUISBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1050m)

04 Better Than Best 2/1: 13 10 3 Sep '20 42L 545 56.0 575 7.7

03 Plutocrat 5/3: 9 11 15 Jul '20 7.6L 55.0 570 595 12.7
4:33PM - SKY RACING Class5 Handicap (1350m)

04 Parko 4/2: 39 4 1 Sep '20 575 57.0 -04

01 Let'sParty Marty 4/2: 29 5 2 Dec '20 3.0L 58.0 59.5 60.0 5.7

02 Cabeirian 6/3: 32 7 6 Aug '19 26L 60.0 60.0 58.0 1.0
5:53 PM - DUBIOUS FIRST FOALSAT AQUISBENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1650m)

03 Blacklog 2/1: 40 10 5 Aug'20 30L 54.0 545 585 6.8
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

20.7
38.7

46
127

14.0

10
27

11

9.4

Factor

17.7
23.7

3.6
10.7

8.0

16.8

Trainer

Sears
Anderson

Morrisey
Hatch

Doughty

Morrisey

Jockey

Maloney
Kilner

Peel
Wilson-
Taylor
Wiggins

Wishart

Age

aM
aM

6G
G

7G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
1 Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Ascot - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

4:07 PM - WILUNA MINING HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Green And Shady

7:17PM - COOPER FLUID SYSTEMSHANDICAP (1100m)

04 Storm Commander

7:52PM - GTT VENTURES TROPHY HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Gates Of Babylon
07 Stable Secret

2/1:6 2 1 Oct 21

2/1: 3 4 7 Jul 21 8.7L
4/2: 28 1 5 May '20 14.1L
2/1: 66 10 4 Sep '16 0.5L

Carried
Wt

56.0

58.0

56.5
56.0
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Win

56.0

55.5
54.0

Wt
Now

59.0

58.5

60.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

23

7.6

16.1
-11

Months
Idle

Form
Score

5.3

18.6

221
12.9

BLP Vadue Emerg Trainer

7.1

Factor

4.3 Fernie

11.6 Parnham

17.1 Pope
8.9 Graham

Jockey

Pike

Parnham

Fitzgerald
Hill

Age

3G

3G

6G
10



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 13 October 2021

8:50 PM - Mercure Sunshine Coast Kawana Waters BM 76 Hcp (1400m)

04 Overplay 2/1: 25 5 5 Jan '18 3.2L 59.0 55.5

05 Mywordis 11: 22 6 1 Jan '20 54.0

02 Queen LaDiva 4/3: 29 7 4 Jan 21 1.7L 585 54.0

01 Arty Lucas 6/3: 28 8 14 Sep'19 153L 615 55.5
9:25PM - Kreglinger Wine Estates BM 68 Hcp (1200m)

06 Scrutineer 11:34 5 9 Nov'18 179L 55.0 55.0

Page 11/14

Now

58.5
57.5
61.5
61.5

58.0

Fred
Factor

0.1
2.7
05
10.6

20.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.1

9.7
115
32.6

BLP

H WG

29

Vaue Emerg
Factor

51
8.7
75
18.6

252

Trainer

Stevenson
Tyson
Brunton
Laskey

Miller

Jockey

Jordan
Louis
Luximon
So

Louis

Age

G
5G
6M
G

10



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Thursday, 14 October 2021

12:45 AM - Causeway Bay Hcp (C3) (1200m)

08 Stoicism 2/1: 17 4 3 Feb'18 0.6L 545 57.0
1:15 AM - Causeway Bay Hcp (C3) (1200m)
08 Harrier Jet 3/1: 84 2 9 Feb'15 36L 525 56.0

1:50 AM - Fortress Hill Hep (C3) (1650m)
11 Heavenly Thought  15/3: 46 1 10  Jun'18 150L 510 530
09 Total Power 11: 27 11 3 May'19 26L 510 56.0
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Now

515
535

Fred
Factor

25

7.9

16.9
8.4

Months  Form
Idle Score

9.5

189

27.9
224

BLP

16

26

Vaue Emerg
Factor

6.5

9.9

17.9
194

Trainer

Ferraris

O'Sullivan

Yip
Hall

Jockey

Ferraris

Borges

Wong
Hamelin

Age

4G

10

7G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Bath - Thursday, 14 October 2021

2:15 AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Beckford Stakes (Fillies And Mares Listed) (3080m)

03 Single 2/1:29 7 4 Mar'12  2.0L 55.0 54.0 130.0 59.5
3:55 AM - Natasha LewisMemorial Fillies Handicap (1760m)
12 Chiavari 2/1:33 5 12 Jul '18 45L 56.0 56.0 120.0 54.2
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

70.5

71.2

BLP Value Emerg

63

66

Factor

66.5

59.2

Trainer

Channon

Dunn

Jockey

Bass

Phillips

Age

4F

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Northam - Thursday, 14 October 2021

7:00 PM - ELDERSREAL ESTATE NORTHAM HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Green And Shady 2/1:6 9 1 Oct 21 56.0 58.0
7:37 PM - ELDERSNORTHAM LIFESTYLE PROPERTIES HANDICAP (1400m)

01 Indigo Blue 2/1:13 10 4 Sep '20 5.1L 54.0 60.0 610
8:12 PM - ELDERS SERVICING THE WHEATBELT HANDICAP (2200m)

03 Regal City 2/1: 17 1 1 Oct 21 56.5 58.0

01 Far Too Strong 2/1:5 8 7 Sep'21  43L 56.0 55,5 59.0

04 Upward Others 4/2: 58 9 3 Mar'19  22L 55.0 550 57.0
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Fred
Factor

1.6

15.2

12
6.3
38

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score Factor

11.6 2 10.6 Fernie
292 19 25.2 Durrant
32 2 2.2 Fernie
213 13 14.3 Smith
15.8 6 12.8 McLaren

Jockey

Parnham
Watson
Pike

Harvey
McGruddy

Age

3G

aM

5G
3G
G


http://www.tcpdf.org

